

Unofficial Copy
SB0316/273020/1

2004 Regular Session

BY: Conference Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL NO. 316
(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in line 9, strike "\$40" and substitute "\$25"; in line 18, strike "\$17" and substitute "\$10"; and in line 25, strike "October" and substitute "June".